HISTORIC BLUFFTON 5K TURKEY CHASE - BLUFFTON, SC - 11/26/2020

POSITION BIB NAME FINISH AGE GENDER
1 133 DUBERLEY JOHN 17:48.43 33 M
2 262 WALLACE JAMES 18:21.14 16 M
3 209 MORENO YORLLIRY 18:26.57 29 M
4 153 GWYNN CHASE 18:46.59 17 M
5 100 ARROYO ANYA 18:52.56 15 F
6 204 MCMAHAN TYLER 19:11.10 14 M
7 283 PATTEN TRAVIS 19:47.09 18 M
8 128 DEATON CHARLIE 20:13.90 16 M
9 304 FRICKEL SEBASTIAN 20:48.93 13 M
10 137 EDL DOMINIC 21:21.45 16 M
11 273 FRICKEL BRAYDEN 21:29.94 11 M
12 175 KOEPP AMY 22:21.43 46 F
13 183 LAMBERT GRACYN 22:27.39 13 F
14 284 ORTA FRANCISCO 22:29.66 22 M
15 238 SAMPSON AUBREY 22:31.12 12 F
16 176 KOEPP BRYAN 22:36.14 46 M
17 145 GERSCHUTZ AVA 22:55.19 15 F
18 271 LEMIRE DEREK 22:58.03 44 M
19 240 SANOFSKY KATIE 23:00.85 14 F
20 201 MCDONAGH KATIE 23:04.28 17 F
21 162 HOWARD AMANDA 23:06.37 36 F
22 118 CLAVEL STEVE 23:18.42 52 M
23 298 PATTERSON AIDAN 23:20.38 16 M
24 278 ROSENLIEB TYLER 23:22.05 29 M
25 247 STETTER RYLAN 23:24.43 14 M
26 232 PROBST TIM 23:26.21 41 M
27 186 LAYMON ALLEN 23:33.57 16 M
28 263 WALLACE RENEE 23:47.82 49 F
29 213 O'GORMAN TIMMY 24:14.50 13 M
30 226 PHILLIPS MANDY 24:15.59 47 F
31 113 CARNEAVALE LORA 24:26.59 44 F
32 130 DEATON SAM 24:28.26 13 M
33 174 JOFRE MARTIN 24:31.31 17 M
34 211 O'GORMAN CAROLINE 24:35.33 15 F
35 102 ARROYO SEAN 24:38.48 12 M
36 191 MARCOTTE JORDAN 24:40.70 13 M
37 101 ARROYO CARLOS 24:44.95 44 M
38 182 LALLY JACOB 24:49.78 14 M
39 289 GODOY MARGRITO 25:05.75 47 M
40 152 GROGAN TEDDY 25:14.98 12 M
41 173 JARDELEZA DARBY 25:29.19 25 F
42 212 O'GORMAN TIM 25:35.74 53 M
43 239 SANCHEZ LATTARO CARI 25:41.51 35 F
44 116 CARTER LISA 25:52.20 59 F
45 126 CRIDER EMILY 25:54.39 28 F
46 225 PHILLIPS BOB 26:03.19 52 M
a7 122 COMPTON JEROME 26:08.05 26 M
48 150 GOSDIN NATHANIEL 26:19.18 20 M
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MARCOTTE REESE
TAYLOR ANNA KATE
BOUALAM HABIBA
TAYLOR GERRICK
MARQUEZ BRIAN
MAYHER RILEY
HOTCHKISS CARTER
THOMPSON CHAD
MILLER SERENA
CHIRINOS SUSANA
PARSONS LINDA
YEMEC HANNAH
WUAGON KADY
PROBST JACKSON
COLLINS KATE
YEMEC MIA

PINCKNEY JOHN-ROBERT

MEAD ZACHARY
CAMPBELL HARRISON
REES SHERRI
O'BRIEN TIMOTHY
CAMPBELL EMILY
HUDSON CALEB
WHITE SHELLEY
GRAY EMILY
ZENNIE LUKE

BUTZ ALLIE

LAING CASEY
HESAN BRIGIT
GWYNN DEBBIE
SCHAFER MORGAN
FICKEN MEGAN
BERGEN MORGAN
O'GORMAN JOHN
PATTERSON JULIE
VINTON CHELSEA
HOFT NATALIE
HOLLIS LAUREN
BROWNING MADISON
BROWNING MCKENZIE
DELGADO TRACY
OWEN DAVID
CUNNINGHAM CORA
CUNNINGHAM MATT
MARCOTTE JAIME
ARROYO SHAZIA
GADOMSKI HALEY
EATON TERI LYN
THOMPSON LOGAN
HARTNETT KRISTEN
SAVINO MIKE
HURSEY CAIDEN

26:22.75
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30:25.94
30:49.75
30:50.57
30:55.52
30:57.03
30:59.01
31:05.17
31:17.53
31:26.35
31:29.74
31:37.00
31:42.37
31:58.37
32:13.30
32:17.32
32:17.37
32:17.38
32:29.73
32:39.79
32:40.74
32:43.07
32:43.72
32:44.62
33:04.60
33:09.35
33:26.58
33:31.66
33:49.64
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HURSEY ALEXANDRA

CUNNINGHAM MADELINE

CUNNINGHAM ISABEL
CELIK ROCHELLE
DEATON CHAD

JOHN O'GORMAN JOHN
LAYMON KALLEY
CALVO ARGENTINO
LARSON BRILEE
PODNAR CALVO ANNE
EATON OWEN
KRUEGER MARIANNE

MARTINEZ MOLINELLI SIL

COOLER KATHRYN
EDWARDS BRIAN
MEAD CODY

FRINK MICHELLE
DICIOCCIO ELIZABETH
HOUSAMAN KELLY
GERSCHUTZ ANDREW
GERSCHUTZ BRIAN
COMPTON PAUL
CARNER CATHY
COMPTON DANA
LOMELI SANDY
GERSCHUTZ JENNIFER
COOLER ELLA
EVEGAN TRICIA
LAGOS KENNETH
HURSEY ELLA
HURSEY MATT
LARSON BROOKE
WEIR CAROL
HUDSON DONNA
PROBST BEN

PROBST BETH

LAGOS KEVIN
THOMAS MAUREEN
KUSHEL WENDY
MCDONAGH BRIAN
DORDIN KAREN
SMITH ANTOINETTE
HUDSON JIM

EDL JUTTA

BENNETT ANSLEY
HILL PETER

OWEN KATELYN
MCDONAGH CAROLINE
PODGURSKI ANITA
MAULDIN YUMIKO
PALMER JENNIFER
MAULDIN DAVID

33:54.64
34:31.13
34:33.96
34:51.14
34:55.71
35:01.03
35:04.51
35:06.10
35:08.83
35:13.38
35:34.73
35:52.20
35:56.25
36:02.68
36:10.22
36:13.32
37:41.79
38:22.63
38:23.69
38:31.74
38:31.82
38:32.88
38:36.48
38:40.74
38:48.41
38:48.58
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39:23.32
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39:31.35
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42:00.94
42:04.26
42:46.98
43:06.68
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44:59.77
45:06.36
45:15.17
46:25.13
46:52.69
46:58.61
48:12.19
49:08.02
49:59.46
50:41.25
50:54.17
50:58.63
52:17.89
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153 286 NORDBY JEAN

154 285 NORDBY DALE

155 194 MARCOTTE RON
156 195 MARCOTTE RUTH
157 192 MARCOTTE RANDY
158 202 MCDONAGH LAUREN
159 203 MCDONAGH SEAN
160 257 VANNONI KATIE

161 256 VANNONI JILLIAN
162 115 CARNER MATT

163 237 ROGERS CHRISTINE
164 236 ROGERS ALAN

165 163 HOWARD CRYSTAL
166 164 HOWARD TIMOTHY
167 158 HOFF CATHY

168 246 SMITH LINDA

169 269 YOCCO KATHERINE
170 275 YOCCO REESE

171 268 YOCCO ERIN

172 276 YOCCO RYAN

173 167 HUDSON EMMIE

174 120 COMPTON ANNE
175 258 VINTON CHARLOTTE
176 261 VINTON RICK

177 260 VINTON DEBORA
178 188 LIEVANO ANA
VIRTUAL 5K

BARNER BETHANNE

Produced by: Play Hard Event Timing, LLC
www.playhardinbtown.com
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http://www.playhardinbtown.com/

